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PRO RACK 2 BARS 202

Art. no: 229520

Pair of load bars- Uses vehicle manufacturers original
fixed points. Manufactured in high strength steel. High

corrosion resistance.

SPECIFICATIONS

Article number

Bar length (cm)

Bars quantity

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
Cross section dimensions
EAN

Fits steel bars

Height of foot

Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Load capacity, max (kg)
Net weight (kg)

Pack size, mm

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Dachtyp

Warranty, years

Width, max

Width, min

229520
106,5

2

0

0

30x20

0

No

0

0

0

0

75

4.505
128x85x1093
0
Fixpunkte
3

0

0

Scan to be redirected
to the product page




